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Lazaro Rashid
Alejandro Ortiz
Daniel Pulgaron
German Jr Striebeck
Osvaldo Pons
German Striebeck
Jose Feliciano
Gabriel Fernandez
Allen Kagen

Jake Bray
Heviela Miranda
Amanda Cox
Daniel Caballero
Juan Rico
Stephan Ubeche
Noah Rico
Erasmo Laraut
Kristan Best
Angelica Chiru
Orlando Rayo
Norma Young
Silvana Sinning
Juan Garcia
Hayley Altamirano
Diana Rodriguez
Erik Martin

Erica Blanco

Alex Vorela
Natalia Espinosa
Julio Arencibia
Yvonne Ceruantes
Lizelh Ayala
Richard Fernandez
Maria Polo

lan Cortez-Sinning
Jesus Veiguela
Emily Veiguela
Jazmin Hernandez
Narda Kristaly
Roger Wells
Josefino Perez
Michell Velasquez
Michael Gavila
Aimee Salfran
Faith Fernandez
Alio Prevez
Robert Macleod
Raul Sanchez
Carmin Takeuchi
Rosa Valdes
Gisele Kagen
Erika Gonzalez
Salma Elsabagg
Dawn Murphy
Anna Gonzalez
Giselle Sanchez
Ivan Carreras
Ryan Fernandez
Marisa Mendez
Nicolas Sirugo
Martha Escorcia
Maria Fajardo

Timed-Events.com

RIVER CITIES FESTIVAL 5K

Time Pace Type
00:20:20.22  06:32 Runner
00:21:44.89 07:00 Runner
00:22:08.19  07:07 Runner
00:22:24.23  07:12 Runner
00:22:43.29 07:18 Runner
00:22:51.72  07:21 Runner
00:23:10.06  07:27 Runner
00:23:44.10 07:38 Runner
00:24:37.43  07:55 Runner
00:25:51.24 08:19 Runner
00:26:38.27  08:34 Runner
00:27:04.74  08:42 Runner
00:27:23.12  08:48 Runner
00:27:26.49  08:49 Runner
00:27:27.55 08:50 Runner
00:27:35.24 08:52 Runner
00:27:39.44  08:54 Runner
00:27:42.61 08:55 Runner
00:28:19.52  09:07 Runner
00:28:28.93  09:10 Runner
00:28:31.99 09:11 Runner
00:28:45.71 09:15 Runner
00:29:04.72  09:21 Runner
00:29:38.49  09:32 Runner
00:29:42.15  09:33 Runner
00:30:07.35 09:41 Runner
00:30:16.65 09:44 Runner
00:30:43.33  09:53 Runner
00:30:46.29  09:54 Runner
00:30:53.14 09:56 Runner
00:31:03.17  09:59 Runner
00:31:03.69  09:59 Runner
00:31:43.90 10:12 Runner
00:31:55.29 10:16 Runner
00:32:09.68 10:21 Runner
00:32:20.13  10:24 Runner
00:32:20.70  10:24 Runner
00:32:38.09 10:30 Runner
00:32:49.29  10:33 Runner
00:33:11.35  10:40 Runner
00:33:12.48 10:41 Runner
00:33:14.20 10:41 Runner
00:33:26.63  10:45 Runner
00:33:59.46  10:56 Runner
00:34:01.61 10:57 Runner
00:34:57.96  11:15 Runner
00:35:01.90 11:16 Runner
00:35:10.81  11:19 Runner
00:35:11.85 11:19 Runner
00:35:38.19  11:28 Runner
00:36:01.33  11:35 Runner
00:36:27.47  11:44 Runner
00:37:01.78 11:55 Runner
00:37:23.10 12:01 Runner
00:37:24.34  12:02 Runner
00:37:24.85  12:02 Runner
00:37:27.48  12:03 Runner
00:37:39.91  12:07 Runner
00:38:29.27  12:23 Runner
00:38:35.01  12:25 Runner
00:39:11.03  12:36 Runner
00:39:20.54 12:39 Runner

Age(Sex)
42(M)
37(M)
38(M)
17(M)
40(M)
36(M)
28(M)
32(M)
44(M)
22(M)
40(F)
34(F)
24(M)
41(M)
26(F)
11(M)
36(M)
27(F)
50(F)
24(M)
47(F)
40(F)
28(M)
16(F)
44(F)
38(M)
27(F)
14(M)
42(F)
43(M)
65(F)
23(F)
14(M)
51(F)
11(M)
37(M)

7(F)
24(F)
51(F)
61(M)
48(F)
26(F)
36(M)
37(F)

5(F)
38(F)
64(M)
62(M)
41(F)
51(F)
38(F)
38(F)
57(F)
50(F)
42(F)
36(F)
38(M)
12(M)
43(F)
14(M)
36(F)
49(F)

Place Bib # Name
63 148 Maryleah Cabezas
64 413 Dyllan Korse
65 373 Rosa Korse
66 1169 Lucila Striebeck
67 385 Raquel Diaz
68 56 Katherine Arencibia
69 130 Betty Bray
70 399 Robert Platz
71 1107 lIsabel Palma
72 1151 Agustina Sirugo
73 1158 Valentina Sirugo
74 480 Mariela Merayo
75 489 Guillermo Ospina
76 1118 Emma Perozo
77 1138 Marlyn Rodriguez
78 33 Isabella Arencibia
79 131 Donna Bray
80 362 Juanita Gomez
81 1115 Jillian Palma
82 91 Claire Best
83 361 Eduardo Gomez
84 397 Corina Miills
85 368 Ivo Jooren
86 396 Zoe Martinez
87 393 Christian Martinez
88 22 Adrian Arencibia
89 369 Teresa Jooren
90 60 Trycia Arencibia
91 201 Inge Cange
92 1159 Carmen Soria
93 408 Liliana Fernandez
94 75 Nancy Bauerlein
95 411 Aby Varris Sr.
96 481 Maria Mitchell
97 400 Emily Pomar
98 379 Montseuat Andrade
99 388 Montseuat Fisher
100 401 Lisette Pomar
101 365 Patricia Gonzalez
102 4 Ashlyn Alfonso
103 488 Mario Olivero
104 1144 Pedro Sanchez
105 392 Charles Hill
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Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:39:22.92  12:40 Runner s3(F)
00:39:29.90 12:42 Runner s5(v)
00:39:30.65  12:43 Runner 43(F)
00:39:46.03  12:47 Runner 43(F)
00:39:46.11 12:48 Runner 51(F)
00:40:21.05 12:59 Runner 13(F)
00:41:08.68 13:14 Runner gi(F)
00:41:32.30  13:22 Runner 77(v)
00:43:36.30  14:02 Runner s57(F)
00:43:56.62  14:08 Runner 11(F)
00:44:19.45 14:15 Runner 16(F)
00:44:35.76  14:21 Runner 47(F)
00:46:23.96  14:56 Runner ag(w)
00:46:30.32  14:58 Runner 10(F)
00:46:31.74  14:58 Runner  40(F)
00:46:49.47  15:04 Runner 15(F)
00:46:56.09 15:06 Runner s59(F)
00:47:47.54 15:22 Runner 67(F)
00:48:24.52  15:34 Runner 32(F)
00:48:49.26  15:42 Runner 60(F)
00:49:49.76  16:02 Runner 73(m)
00:49:58.41 16:05 Runner 36(F)
00:50:48.97  16:21 Runner a2(v)
00:51:01.59 16:25 Runner g(F)
00:51:02.69 16:25 Runner 3g(m)
00:51:04.98 16:26 Runner 11(m)
00:51:06.59  16:27 Runner  34(F)
00:51:09.02  16:27 Runner 42(F)
00:51:12.05 16:28 Runner 46(F)
00:51:12.17  16:28 Runner 69(F)
00:51:26.42  16:33 Runner s3(F)
00:51:30.23  16:34 Runner 60(F)
00:51:32.89  16:35 Runner 53(m)
00:51:33.65  16:35 Runner  60(F)
00:52:05.17  16:45 Runner 11(F)
00:52:09.26  16:47 Runner 61(F)
00:52:09.31 16:47 Runner  34(F)
00:52:09.43  16:47 Runner 42(F)
00:54:18.69 17:28 Runner 26(F)
00:54:40.71  17:35 Runner 24(F)
00:54:44.94  17:37 Runner  go(m)
00:56:37.53  18:13 Runner e2(w)
00:58:13.79  18:44 Runner 72(v)
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